Government-Grade PTZ Series
1www.verkada.com 0825 government@verkada.com
CP52-E-F Government-Grade PTZ Camera
5MP PTZ for Expansive and
Detailed Coverage of Large
Government Areas
Overview
The CP52-E-F government-grade PTZ camera features a 1 / 2.8” progressive CMOS image sensor, varifocal lens with 28x motorized

Government-Grade PTZ Series
Ordering information
CP52-E-F pricing
Model number MP1 WDR Lens IR range Onboard
storage
Maximum
SQ onboard
retention1
People/
vehicle
analytics
US cost
(MSRP) USD
WW cost
(MSRP) USD
CP52-512E-HW-F 5MP Zoom 100m / 328ft 512GB 30 Days $4,999 $4,799
CP52-1TBE-HW-F 5MP Zoom 100m / 328ft 1TB 60 Days $6,399 $6,199
CP52-1P5TBE-HW-F 5MP Zoom 100m / 328ft 1.5TB 90 Days $7,799 $7,599
CP52-3TBE-HW-F 5MP Zoom 100m / 328ft 3TB 180 Days $10,799 $10,599
Government-Grade PTZ Series
Ordering information